Bodaforsortens Jaktvardsforening

Plac Namn
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Oppen klass
Erik Karlsson
Fredrik Adolfsson
Simon Andersson

Marcus Karlsson Sjoberg

Joakim Petersson
Daniel Askerot
Morgan Lagerqvist
Jacob Sundling
Carl Talestig

Per Gustavsson
Mikael Salomonsson
Karl Dahl Wallin
Patrik Thure
Fredrik Lofgren
Magnus Tellt
Joakim Svensson
Mattias Eklund
Johan Roos
Fredrik Hjalmersson
Toomas Panzar
Bjorn Gustavsson
Roger Andersson
Daniel Strom
Rickard Alm
Tobias Gustavsson
Markus Engdanhl
Nicklas Jonsson
Mattias Wejhagen
Axel Noren
Daniel Lindstrand
Johan Schavon
Henrik Norén
Johan Blomstrand
Thomas Karlsson
Oscar Svensson
Nicklas Landin
Joakim Johansson
Marcus Tholle
Johannes Hultsjo
Mats Hégberg
Fredrik Abelsson
John Thure

Peter Johansson
Henrik Rothzen
Emanuel lindgvist
Kjell Davidsson
Stefan Lindgvist
Emil Adell

Ort

Korsberga
Ekenéssjon
Skillingaryd
Hogsby
Néassjo
Stensjon
Tenhult
Husqvarna
Tranas
Forserum
Stockaryd
Vetlanda
Forserum
Lekeryd
Eksjo
Forserum
Aneby
Gislaved
Anderstorp
Tenhult
Lammhult
Savsjo
Marrianelund
Taberg
Eksjo
Vetlanda
Mariannelund
Tenhult
Ingatorp
Norrahammar
Aneby
Ingatorp
Vetlanda
Korsberga
Vrigstad
Véarnamo
Tenhult
Vaggeryd
Hestra
Botnaryd
Landsbro
Aneby
Hestra
Hestra
Ydre
Ingatorp
Silverdalen
Odeshog

Resultat 1:askilje 2:a skilje

180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
177
177
175
174
173
173
172
172
172
171
171
171
170
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
167
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
162
162
161
161
160
159
158

1(5)

105
79
42
42
40

139
99
49
98
39

109
87
74

3
59
43
39
99
34
18
53
19
17

105
42
19
18
13

137
88
22
14
93
83
38
15
42
29
16
41
18
18
16
27
24
40
23
24

Oppen Jaktstig den 28 mars 2016

53
36
19
16
11
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Robert Nordqvist
Patrik Forss

Peter Berggren
Stefan Soderberg
Adam Liderfelt
Albin Gustavsson
Roger Wilhemsson
Dennis Karlsson
Rickard Johansson
Simon Josefsson
Christan Lindgren
Adam Lonnqvist
Rickard Karlsson
Martin Schmidt
Per-Anders Persson
Henric Nilsson
Charlie Jarrisson
Christoffer Thalin
Todd Martinsson
Mattias Nilsson
Victor Johansson
Johan Andersson
Joacim Aberg
Martin Svensson
Fredrik Andersson
Tomas Palmgren
Benny Cederborg
Martin Petersson
Henrik Andersson
Tobias Svahn
Brian Gustafsson
Jan Tritz

Martin Green
Linus Palmgren
Fredrik Dahlen
David Kurtsson
Carl Andersson
Robert Lindhe
Jonas Andersson
Robin Ohlsson
Fredrik Almesson
Stefan Westerberg
Erik Engberg
Filip Osterlind
Martin Petersson
Daniel Holmberg
Pahl Sjogren

UIf Arleskog
Joacim Kindstrand
Oscar Nordh

Skillingaryd
Gislaved
Néssjo
Landsbro
Eksjo
Vaggeryd
Eksjo
Vrigstad
Hogsby
Eksjo
Eksjo
Né&ssjo
Bjorkeby
Savsjo
Rérvik
Rimforsa
Fliseryd
Rorvik
Malmback
Malmbéck
Malmback
Virserum
Malmback
Stockaryd
Nassjo
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Monsteras
Anderstorp
Fredriksdal
Eksjo
Skillingaryd
Bodafors
Eksjo
Hultsfred
Stockaryd
Eksjo
Eksjo
Forserum
Vetlanda
Silverdalen
Tenhult
Néssjo
Anderstorp
Monsteras
Landsbro
Boxholm
Virserum
Norrahammar
Savsjo

158
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
152
152
151
151
150
150
149
149
148
148
148
147
147
147
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
144
144
143
143
143
143
142
142
140
139
139
138
137

2(5)

Oppen Jaktstig den 28 mars 2016

24
96
56
40
20
47
18
11
30
20
15
14
2
22
15
6
100

67
24
48
38
76
11
12
11
10
26
12
10
92
19
13
48
18
10

88
25
19
18
16
11
99
39

17
14
46
12
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99
100
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104
105
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107
108
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124
125
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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Oscar Bjelkered
Erik Sjoberg
Mattias Carlsson
Anton Carlstedt
Peter Rylander
Peter Hammarstrom
Gustav Pettersson
Natanel Rylander
Andreas Béckstrand
Freddie Lanz

Claes Ericsson
Mikael Osterblom
David Gustavsson
Oskar Gustavsson
Anders Johansson
Robert Hogberg

Magnus Hammarstrom

Dennis Nord

Erik Larsson

Johan Pettersson
Anders Harloff
Sven Lindberg
Joakim Sandstrém
Anton Storck
Alexander Elofsson
Christian Persson
Jonas Pettersson

Martin Wennerstrand

Fredrik Gripskog
Peter Karlsson
Thomas pettersson
Daniel Johansson
Mathias Lembke
Thomas Pettersson
Rickard Harloff
Peter Landskog
Oscar Johansson
Mikael Magnusson
Mikael Lundberg
Adam Oregrard
Patrik Holst

Johan Westerfjard

Aldre oldboys
Owe Bergstrom
Sven Andersson
Bo Stromholm
Boo Dahlberg
Sven Andersson
Lars Gunnarsson

Aseda
Aneby
Savsjo
Ekenéssjon
Eksjo
Vetlanda
Sévsjo
Eksjo
Ekenéssjon
Landsbro
Jonkoping
Tenhult
Landsbro
Vaggeryd
Néassjo
Jonkdping
Landsbro
Forserum
Jonkdping
Savsjo
Tidaholm
Aneby
Forserum
Savsjo
Korsberga
Néssjo
Lekeryd
Néssjo
Husqgvarna
Ydre
Monsterés
Vrigstad
Forserum
Monsteras
Mullsjo
Néssjo
Landsbro
Grénna
Ormaryd
Jokoping
Néssjo
Grénna

Ekenéssjon
Tranas
Hogsby
Eksjo
Tranas
Landsbro

136
134
134
133
133
131
130
130
129
128
127
127
127
126
125
123
122
120
118
118
118
116
115
113
112
111
111
110
108
108
106
100
99

96

88

88

88

86

80

65

55

53

173
173
173
170
161
161

3(5)

Oppen Jaktstig den 28 mars 2016

39
19
10
20
10
29
28
1
15
12
18
13
11
5
28
10
37
11
43
20
12
10
10
10
13
20
7
13
18
5
13
11
8
14
10

11
13

105
38
19
58
46
10
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Gosta Rydell
Goran Svensson
Kenneth Berglund
Thomas Strid
Torild Martinsson
PO Andersson
Bernt Jonsson
Soren Stark
Goran Johansson
Borje Lilja

Hans Sjogren
Urban Jansson
Roland J6nsson
Bjorn Walfridsson
Kenneth Glans
Bertil Johansson
Gunnar Astrand

Yngre oldboys
Niclas Crongvist
Tommy Isacsson
Leif Alm
Sven-Erik Davidsson
Carl-Ewerth Wiss
Hékan Carlsson
Patrik Eklund
Mikael Karlsson
Roger Engdahl
Bengt Josefsson
Thomas Robertsson
Jonni Hall
Anders Hyltberg
Mats Isaksson
Jerry Lorén
Anders Nilsson
Lennart Fransson
Johnny Svensson
Anders Backman
Sivert Johansson
Sivert Jarl

Mats Rédin

Peter Edgren
Christan Larsson
Bore Andersson
Kent Johansson
Roger Johansson
Hakan Josefsson
Goran Gustavsson
Lars Petersson
Joacim Jansson

Jonkoping
Vaggeryd
Lekeryd
Vetlanda
Vetlanda
Tranas
Sévsjo
Bjorkoby
Tranés
Odeshdg
Boxholm
Tranas
Sévsjo
Skillingaryd
Myresjo
Botnaryd
Annerberg

Landsbro
Jonkdping
Norrahammar
Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Eksjo
Aneby
Korsberga
Savsjo
Anderstorp
Eksjo
Vetlanda
Tranas
Hok
Vetlanda
Tranas
Malmbéck
Savsjo
Aseda
Néssjo
Myresjo
Vimmerby
Hultsfred
Lekeryd
Savsjo
Rorvik
Ydre
Landsbro
Landsbro
Stockaryd
Tranas

158
155
150
150
146
144
139
138
137
137
133
131
126
125
103
81

61

180
180
180
174
171
170
170
169
168
166
165
164
164
163
163
163
163
162
162
161
159
158
156
156
152
151
149
146
144
141
138

4(5)

Oppen Jaktstig den 28 mars 2016

22
16
13
13
46
17
15
13
23
3
24
18
5
11
23
4
10

153 79
33 17
14 2

125

101
48
40
46
11
90
26
94
26

133
91
36
15
73
18
94
76
43
42
15
39
25
18
17
48
20
16
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36
37
38
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Jan Spjuth

Peter Andersson
Niclas Kanstedt
Hans-erik Ericsson
Roger Johansson
Mats Holmberg
Par Bohman

Juniorklass

Max Dunberg
Linus Fransson
Jonathan Nyeland
Max Martinsson
Liam Petersson
Kevin Sandsted
Axel Cato

Johan Antonsson
John Roos Rubensson
Edvin Carlsson
Kevin Gripskog
Filip Davidsson
Pontus Wilhelmsson
Emil Cato

Oscar Gustafsson
Gustav Norén
Felix Gripskog
Albin Petersson
Kim Harloff
Albin Petersson
Johan Robertsson
Emil Andersson

Damklass

Mickaela Wiss

Sussie Lovgren
Katarina Norén
Jenny Nordgvist
Madeleine Svensson
Mari Bergstrom
Marie L66f Magnusson
Tove Liedgren

Sofi Dhal Wallin
Elizabeth Duritz
Anna Green Svensson
Janny Ekwall

Ellinor Kalmsj6
Karina Berglund
Marie Pettersson

Néssjo

Nye
Lammhult
Néssjo
Sandsjo6fors
Landsbro
Jonkoping

Bjorkoby
Malmbéck
Ydre
Vetlanda
Né&ssjo
Bodafors
Eksjo
Malmback
Alen
Eksjo
Husqvarna
Ingatorp
Eksjo
Eksjo
Eksjo
Ingatorp
Husqgvarna
Monsterés
Mullsjo
Monsterés
Eksjo
Nassjo

Skillingaryd
Aneby
Ingatorp
Skillingaryd
Skillingaryd
Korsberga
Grénna
Eksjo
Vetlanda
Jonkdping
Stockaryd
Stockaryd
Oskarshamn
Lekeryd
Stockaryd

128
128
122
107
102
97

97

180
177
177
169
167
166
158
153
142
134
127
126
125
117
112
111
103
92

92

88

85

70

156
149
148
145
127
125
115
113
111
104
99
98
93
56
53

5(5)

23
16
20
11
20
15
6

42
47
47
29
28
42
58
22
36
30
10
24

20
10
41
17
15

14

Oppen Jaktstig den 28 mars 2016

42
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